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200112280005
73151

12/28/2001
03:06:04

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

199506220001
63991

201104060001
05970

04/06/2011
08:16:25

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

17 72 Legacy #:2001-
21072 Instr
#:20010523000
210721

Lot#:82
Book:17 Pg:72
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201312260004
91130

12/26/2013
01:02:08

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20101214000
419140

Lot#:58
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200403250001
50700

03/25/2004
08:16:00

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK

199307290002
24371

Other:SEE
INST


