Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200112280005 73151	03:06:04	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					199506220001 63991	
201104060001 05970	08:16:25	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			17	72	Legacy #:2001- 21072 Instr #:20010523000 210721	Lot#:82 Book:17 Pg:72 Sub:GREYSTO NE 5TH SECTOR PHASE I
201312260004 91130	01:02:08	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					Instr #:20101214000 419140	Lot#:58 Sub:PARC AT GREYSTONE
200403250001 50700	08:16:00	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK					199307290002 24371	Other:SEE INST